
WINE MENU



All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee.
All prices exclude 10% Service Charge.

WINE BY GLASS

WHITE WINE

WHITE

RED

ROSÉ

CHAMPAGNE

Charles Smith Kung Fu Riesling
Torres Magnetic Blanco
Upside Down Sauvignon Blanc

Chronic Cellars Sir Real, USA
Boisset Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Torres Magnetic Tinto

M de Minuty Rosé, Côtes de Provence 
Château d’Esclans Whispering Angel

Perrier-Jouët Brut

85
65
75

90
85
65

7o
90

172

FRANCE – BURGUNDY (BOURGOGNE)

Laroche Chablis Vaudevay

Louis Latour Chablis Chanfleure

Bouchard Père & Fils, Chassagne
Montrachet 1er Cru

1250

1150

5550

FRANCE – LOIRE VALLEY

Château de Tracy Pouilly-Fumé

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre

Henri Bourgeois Sancerre La Bourgeoise

Pouilly-Fumé ‘Baron de L’, Ladoucette

750

770

950

3000



All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee.
All prices exclude 10% Service Charge.

FRANCE – ALSACE

ITALY

GERMANY

REST OF WORLD

Gewurztraminer Classic, Hugel et Fils

Riesling ‘Les Écaillers’ 2015, Pfersigberg, 
Léon Beyer

Gavi dei Gavi Black Label, La Scolca

Terlano Quarz Sauvignon Blanc

Gaja Vistamare Ca’ Marcanda

Gaja Gaia & Rey Langhe DOP

Schloss Vollrads Winkel Riesling
Kabinett Feinherb

Dr. Loosen, Wehlener Sonnenuhr
Auslese Riesling

Ken Forrester Terre Noire Chenin Blanc, 
South Africa

Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc,
New Zealand

Freemark Abbey Napa Chardonnay, USA

Penfolds Yattarna Chardonnay, Australia

750

1750

1550

1850

1950

6600

750

1450

750

1750

1650

5100



All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee.
All prices exclude 10% Service Charge.

RED WINE

FRANCE – BORDEAUX

FRANCE – BURGUNDY (BOURGOGNE)

FRANCE – RHÔNE

ITALY

REST OF WORLD

Château Batailley 2016

Château La Conseillante 2014

Château Talbot, 2nd Wine, St. Julien 2019

Château Lafite Rothschild 2014

Château Palmer Grand Cru 2010

Boisset Pommard: 2350 

Laurent Ponsot Chambolle-Musigny 1er 
Cru, ‘Les Charmes’ Cuvée du Tilleul 2021

Volnay, Maison Champy

E. Guigal, Côte-Rôtie Brune et Blonde

Gianni Gagliardo Preve Barolo Riserva 
DOCG 2010

Marchese Antinori Chianti Classico
Riserva

Gaja, Promis Ca’ Marcanda,
Toscana IGP 2019

Gaja Sito Moresco

Rossj-Bass Langhe DOP, Gaja 

Gaja Barbaresco

Antinori Pian delle Vigne, Brunello
di Montalcino DOCG

Solaia, Antinori

Tara Pinot Noir, Chile

J Vineyards Russian River Pinot Noir, USA

Penfolds Bin 707, Australia 

Penfolds Grange, Australia 

Roda Cirsion, Rioja

Opus One, USA 2015

Saldo Zinfandel, The Prisoner Wine
Company, USA

2750

7550

1550

6000

1350

2350

8990

1890

2500

9590

1150

1450

1950

2890

17500

1150

12950

1250

1550

12500

21000

6950

17500

1350



All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee.
All prices exclude 10% Service Charge.

CHAMPAGNE BRUT

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

ROSÉ WINE

SWEET WINES

Perrier-Jouët Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Laurent-Perrier Ultra Brut

Dom Pérignon Blanc

Louis Roederer Cristal 2015

Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé

Ruinart Rosé

Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé

Dom Pérignon Rosé

M de Minuty Rosé, Côtes de Provence

Château d’Esclans Whispering Angel

Domaines Ott Château de Selle Rosé

Sauternes Château d’Armajan des Ormes

1350

2750

1950

6900

9750

1850

2250

6900

14000

470

550

1350

1250




