



WINE MENU

WINE BY GLASS

WHITE

CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU RIESLING	85
TORRES MAGNETIC BLANCO	65
UPSIDE DOWN SAUVIGNON BLANC	75

RED

CHRONIC CELLARS SIR REAL, USA	90
BOISSET BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR	85
TORRES MAGNETIC TINTO	65

ROSÉ

M DE MINUTY ROSÉ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	70
CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL	90

CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER-JOUËT BRUT	172
--------------------	-----

WHITE WINE

FRANCE – BURGUNDY (BOURGOGNE)

LAROCHE CHABLIS VAUDEVAY	1250
LOUIS LATOUR CHABLIS CHANFLEURE	1150
BOUCHARD PÈRE & FILS, CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET 1ER CRU	5550

FRANCE – LOIRE VALLEY

CHÂTEAU DE TRACY POUILLY-FUMÉ	750
PASCAL JOLIVET SANCERRE	770
HENRI BOURGEOIS SANCERRE LA BOURGEOISE	950
POUILLY-FUMÉ 'BARON DE L', LADOUCETTE	3000

FRANCE – ALSACE

GEWURZTRAMINER CLASSIC, HUGEL ET FILS	750
RIESLING 'LES ÉCAILLERS' 2015, PFERSIGBERG, LEON BEYER	1750

ITALY

GAVI DEI GAVI BLACK LABEL, LA SCOLCA	1550
TERLANO QUARZ SAUVIGNON BLANC	1850
GAJA VISTAMARE CA' MARCANDA	1950
GAJA GAIA & REY LANGHE DOP	6600

GERMANY

SCHLOSS VOLLRADS WINKEL RIESLING KABINETT FEINHERB	750
DR. LOOSEN, WEHLENER SONNENUHR AUSLESE RIESLING	1450

REST OF WORLD

KEN FORRESTER TERRE NOIRE CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA	750
CLOUDY BAY TE KOKO SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	1750
FREEMARK ABBEY NAPA CHARDONNAY, USA	1650
PENFOLDS YATTARNA CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA	5100

RED WINE

FRANCE – BORDEAUX

CHÂTEAU BATAILLEY 2016	2750
CHÂTEAU LA CONSEILLANTE 2014	7550
CHÂTEAU TALBOT, 2ND WINE, ST. JULIEN 2019	1550
CHÂTEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD 2014	6000
CHÂTEAU PALMER GRAND CRU 2010	1350

FRANCE – BURGUNDY (BOURGOGNE)

BOISSET POMMARD: 2350	2350
LAURENT PONSOT CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY 1ER CRU, 'LES CHARMES' CUVÉE DU TILLEUL 2021	8990
VOLNAY, MAISON CHAMPY	1890

FRANCE – RHÔNE

E. GUIGAL, CÔTE-RÔTIE BRUNE ET BLONDE	2500
---------------------------------------	------

ITALY

GIANNI GAGLIARDO PREVE BAROLO RISERVA DOCG 2010	9590
MARCHESE ANTINORI CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA	1150
GAJA, PROMIS CA' MARCANDA, TOSCANA IGP 2019	1450
GAJA SITO MORESCO	1950
ROSSJ-BASS LANGHE DOP, GAJA	2890
GAJA BARBARESCO	17500
ANTINORI PIAN DELLE VIGNE, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG	1150
SOLAIA, ANTINORI	12950

REST OF WORLD

TARA PINOT NOIR, CHILE	1250
J VINEYARDS RUSSIAN RIVER PINOT NOIR, USA	1550
PENFOLDS BIN 707, AUSTRALIA	12500
PENFOLDS GRANGE, AUSTRALIA	21000
RODA CIRSION, RIOJA	6950
OPUS ONE, USA 2015	17500
SALDO ZINFANDEL, THE PRISONER WINE COMPANY, USA	1350

ROSÉ WINE

M DE MINUTY ROSÉ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	470
CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL	550
DOMAINES OTT CHÂTEAU DE SELLE ROSÉ	1350

SWEET WINES

SAUTERNES CHÂTEAU D'ARMAJAN DES ORMES	1250
---------------------------------------	------

CHAMPAGNE BRUT

PERRIER-JOUËT BRUT	1350
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS	2750
LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT	1950
DOM PÉRIGNON BLANC	6900
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015	9750

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

PERRIER-JOUËT BLASON ROSÉ	1850
RUINART ROSÉ	2250
PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE ROSÉ	6900
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ	14000

